
Location Date Time Other Division(s) Contact email Secondary contact email Contact Name
MOC-Floyd Valley Monday, Dec. 1, 2020 4:45 PM JV boys llundgren@mocfv.org mgunderson@mocfv.org Lyle Lundgren, Mark Gunderson

Council Bluffs, A. L. Monday, Dec. 7, 2020 6:00 PM JV boys amanz2@cbcsd.org mchilders@cbcsd.org Adam Manz, Mike Childers
Waverly-Shell Rock Friday, Dec. 11, 2020 5:00 PM Varsity boys dave.litterer@wsr.k12.ia.us Dave Litterer

AP-GC Friday, Dec. 11, 2020 5:00 PM JV boys jason.berkey@a-pcsd.net Jason Berkey
Oakland, Riverside Saturday, Dec. 12, 2020 11:00 AM Varsity boys caconover@riverside.k12.ia.us Casey Conover

Maquoketa Saturday, Dec. 12, 2020 10:00 AM Varsity boys tgruenwald@maquoketaschools.org Tom Gruenwald
Sgt. Bluff-Luton Monday, Dec. 14, 2020 5:00 PM JV boys koedacli@sblschools.com Clinton Koedam

Chariton Friday, Dec. 18, 2020 TBD JV boys jamiecochran@gmail.com Jamie Cochran
Spencer Friday, Dec. 18, 2020 4:30 PM Varsity and JV agress@spencerschools.org Adam Gress

Shenandoah Saturday, Dec. 19, 2020 10:00 AM G/B Pools mcginnist@shenandoah.k12.ia.us weinrichj@shenandoah.k12.ia.us Todd McGinnis, Jon Weinrich
Wilton Saturday, Dec. 19, 2020 9:30 AM gabeboorn@wiltoncsd.org janekreimeyer@wiltoncsd.org Gabriel Boorn, Jane Kreimeyer

Fort Dodge (Don Miller Invite) Saturday, Dec. 19, 2020 10:00 AM Varsity boys bthompson@fdschools.org Bobby Thompson
Boone Saturday, Dec. 19, 2020 9:00 AM JV boys bcollins@boone.k12.ia.us Brett Collins

Colfax-Mingo Saturday, Jan. 2, 2021 10:00 AM JV boys ehume@colfaxmingo.org  Erin Hume
North Scott Saturday, Jan. 2, 2021 9:00 AM JV boys jason.schroeder@north-scott.k12.ia.us Jason Schroeder

Center Point-Urbana Monday, Jan. 4, 2021 4:30 PM JV boys mgrennan@cpuschools.org Matt Grennan
Anamosa Monday, Jan. 4, 2021 5:00 PM Bjones@anamosa.k12.ia.us Bret Jones

Central Elkader Saturday, Jan. 9, 2021 10:00 AM Varsity boys jgkoehn2012@gmail.com areinhart@central.k12.ia.us Joe Koehn, Aaron Reinhart
Ogden Saturday, Jan. 9, 2021 9:00 AM JV boys ben.vanwyk@ogden.k12.ia.us jesse.sundell@ogden.k12.ia.us Ben Van Wyk, Jesse Sundell

Logan-Magnolia Saturday, Jan. 9, 2021 9:30 AM JV boys dthompson@lomaschools.org Dan Thompson
Ames (Mendenhall) Saturday, Jan. 9, 2021 10:00 AM Varsity boys andy.fecht@ames.k12.ia.us Andy Fecht 

Greene County Saturday, Jan. 16, 2021 10:00 AM JV boys gordont@greenecountycsd.net  Todd Gordon
ADM, Adel Saturday, Jan. 16, 2021 9:00 AM Var and JV boys chatchitt@admschools.org rwiebers@admschools.org Chris Hatchitt, Rod Wiebers

Independence Saturday, Jan. 16, 2021 9:00 AM JV boys mdoyle@independence.k12.ia.us mshannon@independence.k12.ia.us Michael Doyle, Matt Shannon
Solon Monday, Jan. 18, 2021 4:00 PM JV boys chack@solon.k12.ia.us jmunson@solon.k12.ia.us Casey Hack, Jake Munson

Glenwood Friday, Jan. 22, 2021 4:30 PM JV boys bissenj@glenwoodschools.org Jeff Bissen
IWCOA State Tournament (Coralville) Fri./Sat., Jan. 22-23, 2021 TBA Varsity boys (IC High) hansen.phillip@iowacityschools.org luke@thinkiowacity.com Phillip Hansen, Luke Eustice

MOC-Floyd Valley Monday, Feb. 1, 2021 4:45 PM JV boys llundgren@mocfv.org mgunderson@mocfv.org Lyle Lundgren, Mark Gunderson

Girls' Division Tournaments, as supplied to IHSAA
2020-21 IHSAA Wrestling
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